

Govt. of West Bengal Water Investigation & Dev. GRIPS eChallan

GRN Details

	192020210241497648 08/03/2021 13:57:07 1244702536139							
			1.07	BRN Date:		SBIePay Payment Gateway 08/03/2021 13:03:38		
	2021067:		51	Method:		State Bank of India New PG		
Payment Status: S	Successfi	ul		Payment Ref. N	No: 79	79		
					[REF No]			
Depositor Details								
Depositor's Name:		ICHCH	IEMOYE APA	ARTMENT				
Address:	TETIKHOLA,			apur				
Mobile:		973411	1309					
Depositor Status:		Deposi	tor		-			
R.E.F. No:		79						
Name:		ICHCH	IEMOYE APA	ARTMENT				
Address:		TETIK	HOLA Durga	pur				
Period From (dd/mm	/yyyy):	08/03/2	2021					
Period To (dd/mm/yy	yy):	22/03/2	2021					
Remarks:	1st Installment							
Payment Details								
Sl. No. Payment	ID		Head of Descrip		Head of A/C	Amount (₹)		
1 79			Other Items- Oth	ner Receipts	0702-80-800-002-27	500		
					Total	500		

IN WORDS: FIVE HUNDRED ONLY.

	med	2021 Form 1 (See Rule 8)		
15	50.02			
t	10	Form 1		(b) Proposed con
٤.		(See Rule 8) sued to : Shri / Smt. ICHCHEMOYE APARTMENT		(c) Owner's sha area indicat
	Iss	sued to : Shri / Smt. + CHICHTETTUTE		(d) Area propose
B	BOOK	No. <u>BP</u>		(i) Kharif-
				(e) Proposed and
		CATION FOR OBTAINING PERMIT FOR SINKING OF NEW WELL		(f) Whether the any portion (
		of the West Bengal Ground Water Resources (Management, Control and Regulation) Act 2005]		any other M
1		ticulars about the applicant (user) :		(g) Proposed nut
		Name of the applicant (IN BLOCK LETTERS) : (Please attach proof of ownership of land) (ICHCHEMOYE APARTMENT)		(h) Proposed dai case of dome
		Date of birth : N.A.		
		Sex (Please tick) : $M/F = N \cdot A$,		(i) Whether the scheme(s) of
		Social Status (Please tick) : ST/SC/OBC/GENERAL N.A.		(In case of d
		Nationality: N.A.		(If 'YES', g
		Son / Daughter of : N.A.	7.	Particulars of ea
	(g) (h)	Address of the applicant: 111, SUKANTA PALLY, MAMRA- RSNTS, P.ODURGAPUR ABL TOWNSHIP. PIN713206. DIST PASCHIM BARDHAMAN. Category of farmer (Please tick): Small Farmer / Marginal Farmer / Others		(a) Whether the on any previ
		(In case of application of permit for sinking irrigation well) OTHERS.		(b) If 'YES', fur
2		ticulars of location of the proposed well :		application a (Attach copie
		District: PASCHIM BARDHAMAN. DURGAPUR- FARIDPUR, TETTKHOLA.	8.	Details of payme
	(b)	DURGAPUR- FARIDPUR, TETIKHOLA. Block, Mouza, J.L.No., Plot No. : JLNO 111. PLOT NO LR - 191, 192.		(a) Amount of A
	(c)	Municipality/Corporation, Ward No./Borough No., Holding No. :		
3	3. Par	ticulars of the proposed well :		(b) Voucher No a
		Type of the well viz. Dug Well/ Tube Well/ Others (Please specify) : SUBMERSIBLE		(c) Name of Trea
		Approx. depth of the well (m) : 50 M		(d) Name of Ban
	(c)	In case of Tube Well		
		(i) Approx. length (m) & diameter (mm) of the housing pipe (if any) :35 M X 52 MM	9.	Any other inform
		(ii) Approx. length (m) & diameter (mm) of the strainer : 30 M × 102 MM		
		(iii) Material of the housing pipe & blank pipe : PVC		
		(iv) Material of the strainer : PVC		Place : DURGI
	(d)	In case of Dug Well: N.A.		Date : .03
		(i) Diameter of the Dug Well (m) :(ii) Type of structure of the Dug Well (Please tick) : Kuchcha / Pucca		,02
	1 Die	tance of the proposed well from nearby wells (in metres) :		
in a second s		From the nearest shallow tube well fitted with centrifugal pump :		DEC
		From the nearest shallow tube well fitted with submersible pump : 170 M		DEC
		From the nearest deep tube well :		
		From the nearest drinking water tube well :	Lunc	I do hereby dec lerstand that in ca
4		rticulars of proposed pumping device :		stage of scrutiny a
		Type of pump to be used (Please tick) : (Centrifugal/Submersible / Turbine / Ejecto pump, etc.) SUBMERSIBLE	reject	ted / cancelled.
	(b)	Pump Capacity (m ³ / hr.) : 5 m ³ /hr.		
		H.P.: 1 HP		
	(d)	Operational device (Please tick) : Electric Motor / Diesel Engine - ELEC. MOTOR.		Place : DURGA
(ticulars of usefulness of proposed well :		
	(a)	Purpose of the proposed well : (Irrigation / Domestic / Industrial / Others (Please specify) : RESTDENCIAL FL)		Date : • 03,



Partner's :

Mr. Surajit Banik & Mrs. Samarpita Saha Banik

C.E.I.D. No. : TL18000216 & C.E. No. : 26981

Office :

111, Sukanta Pally, Mamra, P.O. - Durgapur ABL Township, P.S. - New Township, Dist. : Paschim Bardhaman, Pin : 713206 Contact : 09232322809 / 09734111309

Ref. No.

Date

To, The Geologist SWID & MEMBER SECRETARY DLA , Paschim Bardhaman

Sub :- Requisition for permit .

Respected Sir,

I, Sri Surajit Banik, Son of Subhash Chandra Banik, residing at 111, Sukanta Pally, Mamra, Durgapur - 713206. I, also the partner of "Land Star Builders and Developer" office at 111, Sukanta Pally, Mamra, Durgapur - 713206.

We will develop the ICHCHEMOYE APARTMENT under our partnership firm of Land Star Builders and Developer. This Apartment will construct at Tetikhola Mouza, J.L. No - 111, Plot No - RS - 43/67, LR - 191, 192, Khatian No. - LR - 1972, 1980. P.S - New Township, Dist - Paschim Bardhaman, P.O - Durgapur - 713212.

Now , want to install the submersible pump at our apartment premises . So , I request to you please give me the permission of our proposal by your side .

Thanking You

LAND STAR BUILDERS & DEVELOPER Sumajit Banik . PARTNER

LAND STAR BUILDERS & DEVELOPER PARTNER - SURAJIT BANIK SAMARPITA SAHA BANIK